
Diary Dates up to 21st July 2023 

Monday 12th June – School returns after half term 

Monday 12th – Tuesday 13th – Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Monday 12th – Friday 16th - Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Tuesday 13th June – Year 6 Leavers service at Manchester Cathedral 

Thursday 15th June – Year 6 Dental Survey 

Monday 19th June – Class 1 Visit to Manchester Airport 

Monday 19th June – Friday 30th June – Business Challenge trading 

week 

Thursday 22nd June – Spelling Bee Final – Class 3 and 4 

Wednesday 28th June – Class 1 Assembly – Parents invited 

Monday 3rd July – Sports Day – At St Agnes at 9.15 am 

Wednesday 5th – 6th July – Year 6 Transition Days 

Wednesday 5th July – Whole school transition afternoon 

Wednesday 5th July – New Reception intake Afternoon at 1.30pm  

Friday 7th July – Class 3 Assembly – Parents invited 

Monday 10th July – Year 6 Business Challenge Dragons Den 

Wednesday 12th July – New Reception intake afternoon at 11.30 am 

and new reception parents meeting 2.00pm in the hall 

Wednesday 12th July – Class 4 Music Show 

Thursday 13th July – Class 4 Music Show 



Friday 14th July – Class 4 performing at Saddleworth School for DLP 

Music event 

Friday 14th July – Reports sent out 

Monday 17th July – Parent drop in for concerns regarding reports – 

3.15 – 4.45pm 

Wednesday 19th July - Year 6 Leavers Eucharist – 9.50 am – Parents 

Welcome 

Thursday 20th July – Year 6 Prom – At School 

Friday 21st July – Year 6 - Leavers service – 2.00pm 

Friday 21st July - School Closes for Summer at 3.15 pm 

Wednesday 6th September – School Reopens for all children at 

8.40am 

If these dates are changed for any reason you will be 

informed. 


